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DESIGN NAME 

Where Sky Begins

COLOR 

Vessel

GRADE 

Commercial

FORMAT 

Panel

DIMENSIONS 

50”x 132” including a 
1” overlap for double-
cut installation.

SUBSTRATE 

Type II PVC-Free

FINISH 

Textured

LEAD-TIME 

4 Weeks

ORIGIN 

Made in Europe

WEIGHT 

14oz/lineal yard

THICKNESS 

315.3g/m2

TESTING 

ASTME-84 | CAN/
ULC-S102 
Passed all requirements

WASHABLE 

Yes

INSTALLATION TYPE 

Overlap and Double 
Cut

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4 Panel 5 Panel 6 Panel 7 Panel 8

0” 51”
1295mm

102”
2591mm

153”
3885mm

204”
5182mm

255”
6477mm

306”
7772mm

357”
9068mm

408”
10363mm

11’
132”
3353mm

0”

24”
610mm

48”
1219mm

72”
1829mm

96”
2438mm

120”
3048mm

COMMERCIAL  

Where Sky 
Begins  
Vessel

SUSTAINABILITY 

Printed to order to reduce 
waste

FSC® Certified 

UL ECOLOGO Certified for 
reduced environmental impact 

UL GREENGUARD Gold Certified

Meets AgBB criteria for low 
VOC emissions


